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Gesamtwertung Mixed
Zwischenstand nach Serie 5 sortiert nach Tischpunkte

Mixed-Name
Don Promillo

303
302

Giffinger, Petra
Richter, Candy

For ever young

207

206 Wiillenweber, Georg

Gerken, Anja

Team Buffy 4ever

231
232

Raschke, Alexandra

Seferovic, Senad

Mir doch egal

339
315

Schulze, Carmen
Lazicic, Deni

MaMa

135 Weidner, Manuela

433

Neumann, Maik

incognito

202
342

Konig, Sabine
Banck, Jens

Jogi & Heike

317 Lichtenberg, Heike

316

Engler, Jogi

Wie immer

224
223

Strehler, Brigitte
Marquardt, Olaf

Wir iiberlegen noch

111
110

Volz, Anna
Mohle, Yannick

Ramona & Gerhard
215 Benkel-Lensky, Ramona 2.465

403

Riedel, Gerhard

Pik As Re

130 Dornbach, Michaela

131

Seeber, Hartmut

Die Lieben

218
219

Feiler, Anissa
Apenburg, Bernd

C&A

124
118

220
406

Schierse, Cordelia
Albrecht, Ecki

Kolenda, Lucy
Déauber, Martin

Skat-Championat 2019

Tag 1

7.115
3.565
3.550

6.179
2.570
3.609

5.744
2.270
3.474

7.281
2.889
4.392

5.484
2.759
2.725

4.842
2.645
2.197

5.438
1.961
3477

5.593
2513
3.080

4.778
2.580
2.198

5.044

2.579

5.733
2.682
3.051

6.584
2.935
3.649

6.450
3.060
3.390

4.451
2.302
2.149

Tag 2

22
11
11

20
8
12

17
6
11

15
5
10

14
8
6

16
8
8

13
5
8

15
5
10

12
6
6

12
5
7

16
8
8

19
8
11

17
9
8

12
6
6

Ende der Liste

Gesamt
3486 11
1.849 5
1.637 6
3730 12
1.772 5
1.958 7
3.536 13

975 5
2.561 8
4352 13
2.533 7
1.819 6
4.010 13
2.081 7
1.929 6
4243 11
1.592 4
2.651 7
4853 13
2.364 5
2.489 8
3726 11
1.937 6
1.789 5
5302 13
2.381 6
2.921 7
4.834 13
2.074 5
2.760 8
3.369 9
2.231 5
1.138 4
2212 5
1.575 3

637 2
2.386 6
1.069 3
1.317 3
3.746 9
1.521 3
2.225 6

10.601
5414
5.187

9.909
4.342
5.567

9.280
3.245
6.035

11.633
5.422
6.211

9.494
4.840
4.654

9.085
4.237
4.848

10.291
4.325
5.966

9.319
4.450
4.869

10.080
4.961
5.119

9.878
4.539
5.339

9.102
4913
4.189

8.796
4.510
4.286

8.836
4.129
4.707

8.197
3.823
4.374
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